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
showing, Immediate possession. W/tax deferred
exchange Note Very active wood shaving business
can be included in sale 10,000 bushel grain storage

Established Business In
Williamstown, NJ

12,000 sq. ft. greenhouses, on 3.14 acres,
1 in hydroponic tomatoes and 2 in flowers
market for all products and more. Plenty of
room for expansion. 2 bath 7 room house
w/central air.

(609) 629-2584

Upper Dauphin/Northumberland/ Perry Co.
DALMATIA $199,900
See Forever.. Enjoy completely 34 Ac. Private, nature trails and the
elegance, warmthand total quality of this 2600 sq. ft brick home; 2
fireplaces, and wood stove. Wmsbutg decor, oak floors; Spacious
Fmßm, LR, DR and Sunroom 3ro 4 bdrm; 2 bath; 40 min to Hbg.
Call Trudy Keefer 717-692-3628
HALIFAX $375,000
Enjoy the basics of fanning with this 134 acre dairy farm with about
80 tillable acres. Farm includes a 12-year-old, SO-stall bam, a milk
house and 2 silos. The 17-year-old bouse has S bdrms, 27i baths, and
a great room with wide plank floors and mountain stone
fireplace.Ca/( Joyce Snyder 717-896-8198 or Carl Snyder 717-896-
2642
HERNDON $129,900
S Ac. Of meadow & pond with impressively renovated 4 bdrm
farmhouse, foyer & open stairs; Beveled glass Fr. doors; Crown
moldings; Ong. wood Boots; New Fam Rm with fireplace & pegged
wood fl. Deck overlooks pasture for horses Call Trudy Keefer
(717)692-3628
GRATZ $97,500
24 acre farm all clear land, with 3 bedroom I'/i story house. 20x24
horse bam, gas heat, great view & pnced to sell quickly Call Carl
Snyder(7l7) 896-2642
LYKENS $210,000
Lykens ValleyFarm - 44 77 acres with 3bdrm house, large bam used
for horses with fenced pasture. Large garage, carport and chicken
house plus much more. Additional land available Call CarlSnyder
(717) 896-2642
MARYSVILLE $87,000
32 34 acres of land with view on 3 sides Half of the land is open
fields. Stocked trout stream runs through property and watch
wildlife Call CarlSnyder (717) 896-2642

3764 Paters Mountain Road
Halifax, PA 17032

tier Businan (717) 896-8808 • Fax (717|
OrtM^

Carl Sni 196-8945

Dairy Farms * Commercial Ventures *

Hobby Farms * Residential Homes *

Land * Hunting Camps
In these days of computerization - do you have
a job that you can do via fax and modems - or
are you just looking to get away from urban
sprawl? Why not explore "Tioga County"
possibilities. We just may have what you're
looking for.
Appealing 56± acre farmette with several
outbuildings, 4 BR, 1 bath home located on
outskirtsof small village. $133,000 #1449
18± acre farmette with colonial style 3 BR, 1
bath home, several outbuildings, stream.
$115,000. #1493
Dairy or general farm on dead-end township
road. 99± acres, 75+ capacity barn, several
outbuildings, 3 BR ranch style home. $144,500
#1473
Dairy farm - highly productive, modem
outbuildings, 2 silos, 100 acres, nice remodeled
farmhouse. $189,900 #1484
Secluded property, nice views, good hunting, 3
BR home, 180± acre, 2 additional perc sites.
$199,900. #1486

Wslliboro,PA 16901

W W REAL ESTATE AND INSURANCE

*CENTRAL VIRGINIA: Farms and landS available from 5 to 500 acres, reasonable
v prices, vary low, 'taxes, farmer friendly
£ communities, agricultural economy, free
i catalog.
i State Wide Realty Co.
$ Farmviile, Virginia

I 804-392-6163
£ Farms & Rural Properties
J Low Prices, Low Taxes, Free Catalog

THEREAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(717) 662-2138 • Evening (717) 662-2363

TIOGA COUNTY DAIRY FARM
104 head capacity in 3 rows. 68 back to back on

pipeline. New easy working barn. 3 cone, stave
silos w/unloaders. Approx. 200 acres w/approx.
150 tillable. More bldgs, etc. + ranch home over

full basement w/attached garage. $290,000
M-783

60 tie-stall daily facility w/54 cows on pipeline.
Currently 4 rows + box stalls on 2 barn cleaners.
2 silos w/unloaders, 2 outbuildings, 2 BR trailer
for hired man. 3-4 BR, 2 story farmhouse. 82
acres w/addtl. 100+ leased for $1,500. Would
convert to horses or beef easily. "MUST LOOK
AT FARM" FOR JUST $129,000! M-583

WOODS FOR HOME AND RECREATION

104 84 surveyed acres, w/Pamter Run flowing
thru it Great hunting on this all wooded tract
Phone & elec avail. 2 approved sewage sites easi-
ly accessible from Painter Run Road. Reduced to
$69,900 Price adjusted to $667 per acre. M-919

Nice home or camp on 10+ acres within 1/2mile
of State Forest Lands. Completely furnished at
closing! Stream in back. Mostly wooded. Well,
septic & privy. Low $253 annual taxes. Just
$39,900. M-9638

Land under $5OO per acre bordering state forest
is almost impossible to find in today's market.
Partially stripped & replanted fields combined
with woods. Approved sewage sites. Electric
avail. Borders 2 streams & 2 roads. 368.17
acres for $182,000. M-845

"STATE OF THE ART" MILKING PARLOR

Tioga Co. Dairy farm w/double 6 DeLaval
Maestro computerized milking system. 2000 g.
bulk tank. 101 free stall bairn. (All new last 2
yrs.) 240 acre farm w/pond. Heifer & storage
bams. Good 8 rm. house. Motivated seller desires
1997spring sale. Asking $390,000. M-9468

Call Coldwell Banker
SKS REALTY

k Kenneth Stover William Knzner Gerald Slick MLS

155 - EVERETT - 189 Acres Working Dairy Farm -

Barn; Com Shed; Feed Bin; Machine Shed and
Milk House 4 Bedroom Home - 2 Car Garage -

90 Acres Tillable $295,000
E. PROVIDENCE TWP- BEDFORD COUNTY 3 BR
Farmette on 12.71 Acres in small quiet hollow
Generous sized pond well stocked with bass and
bluegill. Immaculate Two-Story vinyl sided home
offering country kitchen with custom cabinets, formal
dining room and family room overlooking the pond
$289,000

- BAKERS SUMMIT - Secluded Country Home with
sweeping views of mountains situate on 100Acres |
3 bedroom home offers lofty cathedral ceilings, 2
fireplaces, hot tub and near by brook. Three Car
Garage Stocked Pond. Horse Facilities, Stables,
and Several Stalls $315,000.

- EVERETT AREA - Countryside Home offering
privacy aplenty on 15 Acres. Large Rooms
Fireside warmth. Gracious Living Room, Den
and Entertainment Area. Modern Kitchen. 6
Bedrooms and 3 Full Baths. Stables, Barn and
Several Stalls. $250,000
- MANNS CHOICE - Chestnut Ridge School
District - 85 58 Acres. Two-Story 4 Bedroom
Farmhouse - 56 Tillable Cropland Acres
Stream on Property Barn. Chicken Coop.
Garage. $135,900

- SNAKE SPRING TWP. - 78 Acres of Wooded
Ground. Excellent for Hunting. Mountain
Ground (Not Steep). Needs to be surveyed.
Will need Perked. No Restrictions. $BO,OOO

- MANNS CHOICE - White Sulphur Spnngs Road
- 40.38 Acres Mostly Wooded • No Well or
Septic. Excellent Hunting - Secluded. Near
Shawnee State Park. $38,500

- LICKING CREEK TWP. - 113.67 Acres with
House, Barn and Outbuildings. 60 Acres +/-

Wooded. Stream on property. Near Harnsonville.
$2OO 000

M3O - WARFORDSBURG - BETHEL TWP. -

Picturesque log cabin on 125 Acres on prolific
hunting. Very versatile property could be used
as small farm. Old bam and shed $250,000

CallFor More InformationmJatlMMm 814-623-7009
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